Supreme Status indicators
Product Overview
• The Supreme Status indicators range of status
indicators provide detailed status information
for Supreme XT releasing control equipment.
• All models provide high brightness, LED
indication of Manual Only, Automatic and
Manual, Abort operated, Disabled, Imminent

ee
t
Ordering Codes
Part Number Description
AS1821-11 6 lamp status indicator surface mount - red
AS1821-41 6 lamp status indicator surface mount - gray
AS1821-12 6 lamp status indicator flush mount - red
AS1821-42 6 lamp status indicator flush mount - gray
AS1821-13 6 lamp status indicator with mode select key switch
surface mount - red
AS1821-43 6 lamp status indicator with mode select key switch
surface mount - gray
AS1821-14 6 lamp status indicator with mode select key switch
flush mount - red
AS1821-44 6 lamp status indicator with mode select key switch
flush mount - gray
AS1822-00 Ancillary Board
AS1822-10 Ancillary Board with cabinet - red
AS1822-40 Ancillary Board with cabinet - gray
AS1823-10 Abort switch surface mount - red
AS1823-40 Extinguishing Abort switch surface mount - gray
AS1832-10 Disablement switch surface mount - red
AS1832-40 Disablement Abort switch surface mount - gray
Abort Switch Technical
Specifications
Size: 3.81” (W) x 3.81” (H) x 2.32” (D)
Color : Standard red or gray